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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2014-2015- For Course: M.Com.

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

ATRE SANTOSH SHIVAJI

BADE DEEPAK SHANKARRAO

BAGDADI REEYANA HUSEN

BHOSALE VARSHA BALASAHEB

BHUJBAL DHANANJAY VITTHAL

BHUJBAL ROHIT DATTATRAY

BIRAJDAR OMPRIYA PANDURANG

DAPHAL ANKUSH BALASAHEB

DAPHAL ARUN JALINDAR

DEOKAR VISHAL SANTOSH

DEVKAR KETAN DILIP

DHAMDHERE GAURI ANIL

DHAMDHERE MAYURI TRIMBAK

DHAMDHERE SAGAR BALASAHEB

DHOKALE POOJA RAOSAHEB

DORGE SUNIL MACHINDRA

GADE PRATIBHA UTTAM

GAIKWAD NIRMALA BANDU

GAIKWAD PRIYANKA DAGDU

GAWARE JYOTI BALASAHEB

GUNTIWAR KALYANI KISHOR

HAMBIR SUJIT BALU

HAMBIR VIKAS KERU

HANDE VIKAS TRIMBAK

JADHAV SWAPNIL SUNIL

KAWADE SUPRIYA SOMNATH

KHEDEKAR SWAPNIL DILIP

KOLEE VENKATESH HANUMANT

KUMBHAR SUSHIL NANDKUMAR

LOKHANDE MONIKA NAVNATH

LOKHANDE PRACHI SAMBHAJI

Mother Name

SUMAN

INDUMATI

HALIMA

ASHA

CHHAYA

MANDA

SUNITA

SANGITA

MEENA

SUREKHA

MANGIL

RANJANA

PUSHPA

NANDA

SUNITA

KAVITA

YAMUNA

MANGAL

SHOBHA

MANDA

SHOBHA

KAMAL

RAKHMA

NEETA

MANDA

SUNANDA

SANGITA

CHANDAMMA

RANJANA

JIJABAI

MANDA

College Unipune ID:CAAP011140

Year

Eligibility No
12014143606
12014143586
12014143584
12014143601
12014143583
12014143592
12014143593
12014143615
12014143572
12014143613
12014143608
12014143590
12014143591
12014143589
12014143598
12014143607
12014143597
12014143618
12014143610
12014143623
12014143602
12014143625
12014143604
12014143587
12014143571
12014143582
12014143612
12014143627
12014143577
12014143619

12014143580

List ID

T002338

T002338

T002338

T002338

T002338

T002338

T002338

T002338

T002338

T002338

T002338

T002338

T002338

T002338

T002338

T002338

T002338

T002338

T002338

T002338

T002338

T002338

T002338

T002338

T002338

T002338

T002338

T002338

T002338

T002338

T002338

5/21/2018 12:40:51 PM



32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

20f2

LONKAR SAGAR SITARAM

MEMANE MOHINI VISHNU

MORE SWAPNIL RAJENDRA

NAWALE MANGESH VIJAY

PANJABI MENKA GURUDAS

PAWAR KIRAN BABRAO

PAWAR NILU SUNIL

PAWAR VIKAS KAILAS

PAWAR VIRAJ RAMDAS

PIHUL PRASAD ARUN

RODE MADHURI SUBHASH

RUPNAWAR VARSHA CHHABAN

SATAV RAHUL GULAB

SHINDE AVINASH AMBAR

SHINDE SUJATA MUKUND

SHIVALE ASHISH SANJAY

SHIVALE PRIYANKA BALASAHEB

TAJANE AMIT ARJUN

TAKAWALE SUPRIYA DILIP

TATHE YOGESH BALASAHEB

THORAT SHAMAL MALHARI

TIWARI PRIYANKA VIDYAKANT

TODKAR SUNIL VIKRAM

UBALE ASHISH BALASAHEB

VEER REKHA BALASAHEB

WAGHMARE ADINATH KISAN

WALKE ATUL BABAN

WAVHAL VIDYA PANDURANG

MALAN

SANGITA

RUKHMINI

MANGAL

LATA

SHALAN

MINABAI

VIMAL

PUSHPA

PADMA

MANGAL

SANGITA

ALKA

KAMAL

BHAMA

ANITA

JAYASHRI

KUSUM

SANGITA

SATYABHAMA

MANDA

GEETA

SULOCHANA

SUNANDA

LATA

LILABAI

KALPANA

CHAYA

College Unipune ID:CAAP011140
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12014143622

12014143574

12014143576

12014143600

12014143573

12014143569

12014143605

12014143596

12014143624

12014143570

12014143575

12014143594

12014143595

12014143617

12014143614

12014143616

12014143626

12014143621

12014143585

12014143603

12014143599

12014143581

12014143620

12014143578

12014143609

12014143588

12014143579

12014143611
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